Election: 2010 General
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2010-11-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 57102
Ballots Cast: 29197

Voter Turnout: 51%

Active Precincts: 85

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR US SENATE

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: AFTON 01

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CLINTON 01

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CLINTON 02

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 01

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 02

Total Votes
15389
10633
1344

1035

64

Total Votes
210

146

14

6

0

Total Votes
204

79

19

14

3

Total Votes
197

75

20

18

1

Total Votes
169

84

17

13

0

Vote %
54.06
37.35
4.72
3.64
0.22

Vote %
55.85
38.83
3.72
1.6

0

Vote %
63.95
24.76
5.96
4.39
0.94

Vote %
63.34
24.12
6.43
5.79
0.32

Vote %
59.72
29.68
6.01
4,59
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Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 03

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 04

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 05

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 06

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 07

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: CORTLAND 08
Candidate Name
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Total Votes
399

216

22

18

1

Total Votes
270

173

19

19

2

Total Votes
151

105

24

9

1

Total Votes
117

115

11

6

1

Total Votes
346

218

33

19

1

Total Votes
137

65

14

4

0

Total Votes
347

Vote %
60.82
32.93
3.35
2.74
0.15

Vote %
55.9
35.82
3.93
3.93
0.41

Vote %
52.07
36.21
8.28
3.1
0.34

Vote %
46.8
46

4.4

2.4

0.4

Vote %
56.08
35.33
5.35
3.08
0.16

Vote %
62.27
29.55
6.36
1.82

0

Vote %
59.01
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Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 01

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 02

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 03

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 04

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 05

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 06

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

205
19
15

Total Votes
91

68

6

5

1

Total Votes
29
9

2
0
0

Total Votes
222

222

15

13

3

Total Votes
118
17

OON

Total Votes
78
45

o o O

Total Votes
67

64

8

34.86
3.23
2.55
0.34

Vote %
53.22
39.77
3.51
2.92
0.58

Vote %
72.5
225

5

0

0

Vote %
46.74
46.74
3.16
2.74
0.63

Vote %
86.13
12.41
1.46

0

0

Vote %
56.52
32.61
6.52
4.35

0

Vote %
46.53
44 .44
5.56
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Mike Labno (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 07

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 08

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 09

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Precinct: DEKALB 10

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 11

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 12

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
21
-

1
0
0
Total Votes

47
6

P Wwo R

Total Votes
53
2

B RN

Total Votes
75
18

= 01

Total Votes
22
9

3
1
0
Total Votes

18
1

O OoOr P

2.78
0.69

Vote %
72.41
24.14
3.45

0

0

Vote %
64.38
21.92
8.22
4.11
1.37

Vote %
76.81
17.39
2.9
1.45
1.45

Vote %
70.09
16.82
7.48
4.67
0.93

Vote %
62.86
25.71
8.57
2.86

0

Vote %
60
36.67
3.33
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Precinct: DEKALB 13

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 14

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 15

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 16

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 17

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 18

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 19
Candidate Name

Total Votes
341

303

33

21

0

Total Votes
99

31

7

4

0

Total Votes
152

69

6

6

1

Total Votes
111

87

13

8

0

Total Votes
101

61

11

8

0

Total Votes
145

128

18

9

2

Total Votes

Vote %
48.85
43.41
4,73
3.01

Vote %
70.21
21.99
4.96
2.84

0

Vote %
64.96
29.49
2.56
2.56
0.43

Vote %
50.68
39.73
5.94
3.65

0

Vote %
55.8
33.7
6.08
4.42

Vote %
48.01
42.38
5.96
2.98
0.66

Vote %
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Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 20

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 21

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 22

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 23

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 24

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 25

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

370
253
18

Total Votes
222

188

11

10

0

Total Votes
224

190

28

21

1

Total Votes
129

93

11

5

1

Total Votes
141

105

17

12

1

Total Votes
90

79

14

11

1

Total Votes
256
225

57.1
39.04
2.78
0.93
0.15

Vote %
51.51
43.62
2.55
2.32

0

Vote %
48.28
40.95
6.03
4.53
0.22

Vote %
53.97
38.91
4.6
2.09
0.42

Vote %
51.09
38.04
6.16
4.35
0.36

Vote %
46.15
40.51
7.18
5.64
0.51

Vote %
48.21
42.37
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LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)
Mike Labno (LIB)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 26

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 27

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 28

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 29

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 30

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 31

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

32
17

Total Votes
90

82

13

11

0

Total Votes
185

167

18

12

1

Total Votes
108

79

19

8

0

Total Votes
168

134

22

16

0

Total Votes
152

125

17

16

0

Total Votes
163

151

11

5

6.03
3.2
0.19

Vote %
45.92
41.84
6.63
5.61

0

Vote %
48.3
43.6
4.7
3.13
0.26

Vote %
50.47
36.92
8.88
3.74

Vote %
49.41
39.41
6.47
4.71

0

Vote %
49.03
40.32
5.48
5.16

0

Vote %
49.24
45.62
3.32
151
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WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 32

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 33

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 34

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 35

Candidate Name

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 36

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEKALB 37

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
256

244

18

17

4

Total Votes
179

152

12

12

3

Total Votes
194

185

14

10

0

Total Votes
114

92

16

5

0

Total Votes
145

134

11

10

0

Total Votes
207

172

14

13

1

0.3

Vote %
47.5
45.27
3.34
3.15
0.74

Vote %
50
42.46
3.35
3.35
0.84

Vote %
48.14
4591
3.47
2.48

0

Vote %
50.22
40.53
7.05
2.2

0

Vote %
48.33
44.67
3.67
3.33

0

Vote %
50.86
42.26
3.44
3.19
0.25
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Precinct: FRANKLIN 01

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FRANKLIN 02

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 01

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 02

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 03

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: GENOA 04

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: KINGSTON 01
Candidate Name

Total Votes
218

162

34

33

3

Total Votes
220

65

15

11

0

Total Votes
282

101

22

19

1

Total Votes
216

125

23

10

0

Total Votes
122

58

17

15

0

Total Votes
257

160

21

17

1

Total Votes

Vote %
48.44
36
7.56
7.33
0.67

Vote %
70.74
20.9
4.82
3.54

0

Vote %
66.35
23.76
5.18
4.47
0.24

Vote %
57.75
33.42
6.15
2.67

0

Vote %
57.55
27.36
8.02
7.08

Vote %
56.36
35.09
4.61
3.73
0.22

Vote %
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Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: KINGSTON 02

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MALTA 01

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MALTA 02

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MAYFIELD 01

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MILAN 01

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: PAW PAW 01

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)

310
145
28
17

Total Votes
354

189

29

26

3

Total Votes
150

79

12

12

1

Total Votes
187

79

15

13

0

Total Votes
238

102

13

12

1

Total Votes
107
15

oOr~O

Total Votes
87
32

62
29
5.6
3.4

Vote %
58.9
31.45
4.83
4.33
0.5

Vote %
59.06
31.1
4,72
4.72
0.39

Vote %
63.61
26.87
5.1
4.42

Vote %
65.03
27.87
3.55
3.28
0.27

Vote %
81.06
11.36
4.55
3.03

0

Vote %
67.44
24.81
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Mike Labno (LIB)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: PIERCE 01

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 01

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 02

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 03

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 04

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SANDWICH 05

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

o ~O

Total Votes
157
49

O N

Total Votes
224

128

20

13

0

Total Votes
278

134

22

13

1

Total Votes
197

124

24

22

2

Total Votes
249

118

27

16

0

Total Votes
309

164

23

14

4.65
3.1

Vote %
71.04
22.17
3.62
3.17

0

Vote %
58.18
33.25
5.19
3.38

Vote %
62.05
29.91
491
2.9
0.22

Vote %
53.39
33.6
6.5
5.96
0.54

Vote %
60.73
28.78
6.59
3.9

0

Vote %
60.35
32.03
4.49
2.73
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WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SHABBONA 01

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SOMONAUK 01
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SOMONAUK 02
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SOUTH GROVE 01
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 01
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 02
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
302

119

23

22

0

Total Votes
269

96

24

18

0

Total Votes
175

66

21

16

1

Total Votes
155

43

17

10

0

Total Votes
284

112

24

24

1

Total Votes
327

141

33

16

1

0.39

Vote %
64.81
25.54
4.94
4.72

Vote %
66.09
23.59
5.9
4,42

Vote %
62.72
23.66
7.53
5.73
0.36

Vote %
68.89
19.11
7.56
4.44

0

Vote %
63.82
25.17
5.39
5.39
0.22

Vote %
63.13
27.22
6.37
3.09
0.19
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Precinct: SYCAMORE 01
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 02
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 03
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 04
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 05
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 06
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 07
Candidate Name

Total Votes
237

160

19

14

0

Total Votes
278

167

23

20

0

Total Votes
384

176

25

10

1

Total Votes
190

140

25

16

0

Total Votes
175

153

16

8

0

Total Votes
114

106

19

17

1

Total Votes

Vote %
55.12
37.21
4.42
3.26

Vote %
56.97
34.22
4.71
4.1

0

Vote %
64.43
29.53
4.19
1.68
0.17

Vote %
51.21
37.74
6.74
4.31

0

Vote %
49.72
43.47
4.55
2.27

Vote %
44.36
41.25
7.39
6.61
0.39

Vote %
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Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 08
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 09
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 10
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

Mike Labno (LIB)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SYCAMORE 11
Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: VICTOR 01

Candidate Name

Mark Steven Kirk (REP)

Alexander 'Alexi' Giannoulias (DEM)
Mike Labno (LIB)

LeAlan M. Jones (GRN)

WRITE-IN (NON)

121
109
11

Total Votes
127

98

11

6

1

Total Votes
335

195

19

18

2

Total Votes
254

141

22

6

1

Total Votes
508

189

22

14

1

Total Votes
126

21

6

4

0

48.99
44.13
4.45
2.43

Vote %
52.26
40.33
4,53
2.47
0.41

Vote %
58.88
34.27
3.34
3.16
0.35

Vote %
59.91
33.25
5.19
1.42
0.24

Vote %
69.21
25.75

1.91
0.14

Vote %
80.25
13.38
3.82
2.55

0
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